Question wise feedback report

Are the classes for Honours and General regular?

Yes 951 | 94%
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Rate of Response
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No. of boys No. of girls

Gender

Science
Students

General Arts Students

Students

Honours
Students

Hons/Gen Stream

No 65 6%

Was the syllabus completely covered in the
classroom?

Yes 901 | 89%

No 115 | 11%

Do you find the teachers easily accessible for
expressing various problems and grievances?

FEEDBACK REPORT FROM STUDENTS
REGARDING REGULAR CLASSES

©Yes MNo

RATE OF COVERAGE OF SYLLABUS
IN THE CLASSROOM
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Yes

Always 550 54%
Sometimes 402 40%
Never 64 6%

Are the teachers punctual in attending the class?

Yes 935 92%

No 81 8%

ACCESSIBILITY OF TEACHERS
REGARDING STUDENTS DIFFERENT PROBLEMES AND
GRIEVANCES

Sometimes

m Rate of Accesibility

RATE OF PUNCTUALITY OF TEACHERS IN

THE CLASSROOM
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Do the teachers provide you with the materials, notes, HELP OF TEACHERS RELATED TO CURRICULAM
books etc. in the e-classroom portal? 60%
Yes 501 49% 50%
Sometimes 302 30% | | E 4%
Never 213 21% 3 30% 1
3 20% -
10% -
0% -

Yes Sometimes Never
Did the teacher effectively explain and illustrate
course concepts?
Yes 989 97% E-CLASS ROOM FACILITY TACHERS RESPONSE REGARDING
Somewhat 27 3% COURSE CONCEPTS
No 0 0% 80%

60%

40%
20%

0%

Did the teacher create a welcoming and inclusive Yes Somewhat
Iearnlng environment |In the or;lme mode of teaChlng- HYes ®Somewhat HNo = Explanation and illustration of course concept
earning?
Yes 616 61%
0,
Somewhat £l 39% CREATION OF INCLUSIVE LEARNING ENVIRONMENT BY THE
No 0 0% TEACHERS
100%
Are the teachers well prepared for the classes? 50%
Yes 991 98% Ay A
0% - : : .
0,
Somewhat 25 2% Yes Somewhat No
No 0 1%




Are the teachers efficient in communication and easy

to understand?

Yes 651 64%
Somewhat 350 34%
No 15 2%

What help do the teachers provide in building your

confidence and personality?

TEACHERS EFFICIENCY IN
COMMUNICATION AND EASY TO UNDERSTAND

70% -
60%
50% -
40% -
30% -

High Help 651 64%
Somewhat Help 201 20%
No Help 164 16%

Did the instructional materials increase your
knowledge and skills in the subject matter?

Yes 701 69%
Somewhat 310 30%
No 5 1%
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10% -
0% T T 1
Yes Somewhat No
LEVEL OF HELP OF TEACHERS IN DEVELOPMENT OF KNOWLEDGE
BUILDING CONFIDENCE AND PERSONALITY AND SKILL IN SUBJECT MATTER

INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS
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High Help ®Somewhat Help = No Help Yes Somewhat No




